
KASTNER  

BADMINTON VAR AND JV  

2024 

   
Day   Date  Visitor  Home   Time 
  
 
Tuesday  4/30/24 KASTNER  GRANITE  3:30 
 
Thursday  5/2/24  BYE  
 
Monday  5/6/24  ALTA   KASTNER  3:30 
 
Wednesday  5/8/24  KASTNER  REYBURN   3:30 
 
Friday  5/10/24 CLARK  KASTNER  3:30 
 
Monday  5/13/24 GRANITE  KASTNER  3:30 
 
Wednesday  5/15/24 BYE 
 
Friday  5/17/24 KASTNER  ALTA  3:30 
 
Monday  5/20/24 REYBURN   KASTNER  3:30 
 
Wednesday  5/22/24 KASTNER  CLARK   3:30 
 
Friday  5/24/23 CHAMPIONSHIPS AT CW  TBA  
 
 
 
  
   


